10

11

13

14

15

17

18

19

21

22

23

25

26

27

LUN

LUN

MAR

GIO

GIO

GIO

MAR

MAR

MAR

GIO

GIO

GIO

MAR

MAR

MER

GIO

GIO

GIO

LUN

MER

GIO

04/04/2022

04/04/2022

05/04/2022

07/04/2022

07/04/2022

07/04/2022

12/04/2022

12/04/2022

12/04/2022

14/04/2022

14/04/2022

14/04/2022

19/04/2022

19/04/2022

20/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

02/05/2022

04/05/2022

05/05/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Primavera 2022
Campionato Regionale

Toscana-Categoria A Girone 01

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)
1° Di Andata

San Matrtino Dart's (A) Bim Bum Bam...o (A)

Italian Darts Team (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A) Old Lucky Strike (A)

Persi Di Vista (A) Riposo

2° Di Andata

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Italian Darts Team (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A) Persi Di Vista (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

San Martino Dart's (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A) Riposo

3° Di Andata

Baradero MV 22 (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

Italian Darts Team (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A)

Persi Di Vista (A) Old Lucky Strike (A)

San Matrtino Dart's (A)

Riposo

4° Di Andata

Persi Di Vista (A) Italian Darts Team (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

San Martino Dart's (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A) Riposo

5° Di Andata

Vicus Darts (A)

Persi Di Vista (A)

Italian Darts Team (A) - San Martino Dart's (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A) Bim Bum Bam...o (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Riposo

6° Di Andata

Persi Di Vista (A) Baradero MV 22 (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

San Martino Dart's (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A) - Vicus Darts (A)

Italian Darts Team (A) Riposo

7° Di Andata

San Matrtino Dart's (A)

Persi Di Vista (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A) Italian Darts Team (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

Riposo

LEGS

PUNTI

12 | 8 26 | 17 310
14| 6 31| 17 310
9 |11 22 |1 25 013
16 | 4 34 |15 310
11| 9 24 | 22 310
2 |18 7 |37 013
15| 5 32 |15 310
7 113 18 | 30 013
6 |14 18 | 32 013
16 | 4 33 |12 310
18 | 2 37 |10 310
13| 7 32 |17 310
8 |12 21 130 013
3 |17 11 | 37 013
11 9 25123 310
8 | 12 22 | 26 013
6 | 14 16 | 31 013
17| 3 34 |10 310
13| 7 31|16 310
12 | 8 28 | 21 310
11 9 24 | 22 310




29

30

31

33

34

35

37

38

39

41

42

43

45

46

47

49

50

51

53

54

55

LUN

GIO

GIO

LUN

LUN

GIO

LUN

MER

MER

LUN

LUN

MER

LUN

GIO

GIO

LUN

LUN

MER

LUN

GIO

GIO

09/05/2022

12/05/2022

12/05/2022

16/05/2022

16/05/2022

19/05/2022

23/05/2022

25/05/2022

25/05/2022

30/05/2022

30/05/2022

01/06/2022

06/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

15/06/2022

20/06/2022

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Primavera 2022
Campionato Regionale

Toscana-Categoria A Girone 01

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)
1° Di Ritorno

Vicus Darts (A) Italian Darts Team (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A) San Martino Dart's (A)

Persi Di Vista (A) Riposo

2° Di Ritorno

San Matrtino Dart's (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

Italian Darts Team (A) Old Lucky Strike (A)

Persi Di Vista (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A) Riposo

3° Di Ritorno

Vicus Darts (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Persi Di Vista (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A) Italian Darts Team (A)

San Matrtino Dart's (A)

Riposo

4° Di Ritorno

Italian Darts Team (A) Persi Di Vista (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A)

San Martino Dart's (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A) Riposo

5° Di Ritorno

San Matrtino Dart's (A)

Italian Darts Team (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A) Baradero MV 22 (A)

Persi Di Vista (A) - Vicus Darts (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Riposo

6° Di Ritorno

San Matrtino Dart's (A) Old Lucky Strike (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A) Persi Di Vista (A)

Italian Darts Team (A) Riposo

7° Di Ritorno

Italian Darts Team (A)

Baradero MV 22 (A)

Persi Di Vista (A) San Martino Dart's (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

Bim Bum Bam...o (A)

Vicus Darts (A)

Riposo

LEGS

PUNTI

13| 7 31| 17 310
11| 9 26 | 22 310
7 |13 21 | 29 013
18 | 2 37| 8 310
5 (15 14 | 32 013
11 9 25 | 22 310
5 |15 15 | 30 013
14| 6 31| 17 310
14| 6 32 |18 310
4 | 16 10 | 35 013
4 | 16 12 | 36 013
6 |14 16 | 33 013
18 | 2 36 | 8 310
13| 7 28 | 16 310
14| 6 30 | 14 310
12 | 8 26 | 17 310
9 |11 20 | 28 013
11| 8 23 | 22 310
6 |14 16 | 31 013
3 |17 10 | 36 013
3 | 17 10 | 34 013




